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
MENLO PARK (650) 614-3500    PORTOLA VALLEY (650) 529-2900    WOODSIDE (650) 529-1000    LOS ALTOS (650) 948-8050

PALO ALTO (650) 853-7100    SAN CARLOS (650) 598-4900    SAN MATEO (650) 343-3700    BURLINGAME (650) 340-9688

Selling Northern California's Finest Properties c a s h i n . c o m

■   BELMONT   ■

3607 Reposo Way
End your search with this welcoming 3BR/2BA Ranch. 
Fine residence offering two-car garage, family room and 
fireplace. Here’s a nugget featuring neat extras.

Wendy Wu  Offered at $899,000
(650) 948-8050

Fantastic 3/2.5 home in a serene setting w/canyon 
views! Vaulted beamed ceilings in LR, wood burning 
fireplace w/granite, kitchen w/Corian countertops, sub 
zero refrigerator. Spacious FR w/built-in cabinets fplc & 
recessed lights.

(650) 614-3500

Convenient condo retreat located high in The Belmont. 
Situated in a peaceful seventh-floor end unit. Updated 
2 Bedrooms and 2 Baths. This charming condominium 
unfolds with simple, yet functional design and high-up 
views.

(650) 614-3500

■   FOSTER CITY   ■

671 Portofino Ln
Spacious, light & serene. Ground-floor end unit next 
to park-like green area. Features include granite coun-
ters, bamboo floors, plantation shutters, 2-car tandem 
garage, fireplace. 2 BD/2 BA & bonus room/office. 
Great schools.

(650) 614-3500

■   LOS ALTOS   ■

This exquisite 3BD/2BA condo is beautiful. The home 
features a large kitchen with top of the line appliances, 
granite counters & hardwood cabinets. There is a full 
dining room & large living room with an Italian fire-
place.

(650) 529-1000

Make yourself at home in this desirable 2BR/2BA condo. 
Its many features include two-car garage with door 
opener and carpeting. This delightful haven covers all 
the bases.

(650) 948-8050

■   LOS GATOS   ■

This gorgeous 4BD/2BA has Formal entry w/skylight, 
large formal living rm, family rm overlooking backyard, 
sunny kitc w/breakfast bar opens to dining room w/
fireplace, lush grounds w/lawn, flowers & patio. Top 
schools.

(650) 614-3500

■   MENLO PARK   ■

1337 Hoover St.
Price Reduced! Beautifully upgraded & exquisitely main-
tained, this 3Br/2.5Ba, 2 level home has gorgeous gar-
dens & charming patio. Walk to your favorite shops & 
restaurants. MP Schools! Attached 2 car garage.

Suzanne Scott  Offered at $1,099,000
(650) 614-3500

Best value in MP! Immaculate, 2bd/2ba condo in desir-
able complex w/beautiful park like grounds. Updated 
kit w/all new quality appl’s. Spacious & light LR & DR w/
new carpet & paint. Low dues. Close to Stanford, I-280, 
shopping & MP schools.

(650) 614-3500

■   MOUNTAIN VIEW   ■

Newly remod bright & airy 3BR/2BA home. Kitchen w/
slab granite countertops & tile flooring, spacious fam-
ily room, fireplace in living room, 2 car garage, large 
backyard.

(650) 948-8050

■   PALO ALTO   ■

Magnificent updated home in the heart of Crescent 
Park! This 4BR/3.5 BA home is close to Pardee Park and 
offers refined architectural details and well designed 
floor plan.

(650) 614-3500

■   REDWOOD CITY   ■

An amazing Emerald Hills location with the finest quality 
materials & great floor plan. Stunning new custom home 
with phenomenal peninsula views. Spacious 5 bedroom 
5.5 bath home with office. Detached 3-car garage.

(650) 614-3500

■   REDWOOD SHORES   ■

3 Bedroom 2.5 bath Beacon Shores Beauty...must see! 
First time on market. Wood floors, fireplace in living 
room, plantation shutters, HOA pool.

(650) 614-3500

■   SAN JOSE   ■

3BR/2BA home on a quiet tree-lined cul-de-sac in Willow 
Gardens neighborhood of Willow Glen. Large private 
backyard w/covered patio off the FR, hardwood flrs thru 
out, new interior & exterior paint, 2 car gar w/workbench 
& xtra storage

Roberta & Jan  Offered at $735,000
(650) 948-8050

■   SAN MATEO   ■

This San Mateo Villa Park home has been lovingly cared 
for & thoughtfully maintained. Filled with natural light 
& conveniently arranged on 1 level.

(650) 614-3500

■   SARATOGA   ■

Downtown Historic Saratoga Village Commercial 
Building featuring renowned La Mere Michelle 
Restaurant. Penthouse style unit on 2nd floor-3BR, 2BA 
perfect for owner-occupant or rental.

(650) 614-3500

■   SUNNYVALE   ■

Spacious 3BR, 3BA condo located in Downtown 
Sunnyvale. Individual Bedroom suites. 5 years old with 
upgrades.

(650) 614-3500

■   WOODSIDE   ■

The home features 4 bedrooms,3 baths, plus a fam room. 
Large kitchen w/pantry & breakfast bar. Separate DR 
has big sliding doors that open out to expansive decks 
& garden. The living room has wood burning fireplace 
& tall ceilings.

(650) 529-1000

ATHERTON... Beautiful grounds, towering redwoods, 
mature trees & level lawn. Mid-century 4BR/3BA ranch 
home. Excellent opportunity to build.

(650) 614-3500

PALO ALTO... Superbly designed luxury home in desir-
able College Terrace neighborhood. New construction with 
7bd/7.5ba, full basement, gourmet kitchen, 5 fireplaces, 
custom details and natural light throughout.

(650) 614-3500

MENLO PARK... Felton Gables 4BR/3.5BA Remodeled 
gourmet kitchen, vaulted ceilings & hardwood flrs. Family 
& Living rm w/fireplaces. Private backyard w/pool/spa 
and cottage.

(650) 529-1000

MENLO PARK... This lovely 5bd/4.5ba home with sepa-
rate cottage, is beautiful & private. Arched doorways lead to 
a formal dining rm & then into the kitchen with large island, 
granite counters & updated appliances.

(650) 529-1000

REDWOOD CITY... It’s rare to have Awesome views & 
huge level yard fully landscaped. This 4/5.5 home custom 
built 8 yrs ago is in a prime location. Elegant living room, for-
mal dining room, gourmet kitchen. Attached 3 car garage.

(650) 614-3500

  Open Sun 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

MENLO PARK... Updated 2bed/3ba home w/spacious 
master suite, den, living room, dining room, eat-in kitchen, 
wet bar, gleaming hardwood floors & more. Beautifully 
manicured grounds and trellised rear patio.

(650) 614-3500

REDWOOD CITY... Spectacular Farm Hill Estate location! 
5bd/3ba, 3-car garage. Vaulted ceilings, Large family rm, sep 
dining rm, living rm w/hi ceilings & wood burning f'place. 
Wrap around backyard & patio perfect for entertaining. 
Wonderful neighborhood.

(650) 614-3500

REDWOOD CITY... Enjoy the offerings of this rewarding 
2-bedroom Cottage-style. An ideal lifestyle, with garage, fam-
ily room and fireplace. Here is everything you want!

(650) 614-3500

  Open Sat 1:30 PM-4:30 PM

REDWOOD CITY... This lovely Mediterranean home 
shows like new! 4BD/3BA w/cathedral ceilings & fireplace 
in LR, spacious kitchen w/granite counters & SS appliances. 
Ground level bedroom for gst/au pair. Backyard w/artist 
studio, fountain, patio w/pavers.

(650) 614-3500

  Open Sunday 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM 

MENLO PARK... Charming 2bd/2.5ba townhome with cook's 
kitchen, two separate master suites with private baths, upstairs 
laundry,9-foot ceilings & wood burning fireplace in living room. 
Bonus area with built-ins. Attached 1-car garage.

(650) 614-3500
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Home & Real Estate

Hanna Shacham’s Recent Sales In Palo Alto (partial list)

* HANNA REPRESENTED SELLER 
**HANNA REPRESENTED BUYER

hshacham@cbnorcal.com
www.HannaCB.com

DRE# 01073658

HANNA SHACHAM
IN 2010, HANNA  

HAS SOLD NEARLY  
$40 MILLION IN VOLUME.

563 LOWELL AVE, PALO ALTO **  OFFERED AT $2,785,000

3449 THOMAS DR, PALO ALTO*  OFFERED AT $1,295,000

1444 PITMAN, PALO ALTO**  OFFERED AT $1,850,000

585 N CALIFORNIA, PALO ALTO **  OFFERED AT $1,350,000

4272 SUZANNE DRIVE, PALO ALTO*  OFFERED AT $1,998,000

2021 WEBSTER ST, PALO ALTO**  OFFERED AT $1,995,000

193 WALTER HAYS DRIVE, PALO ALTO**  OFFERED AT $1,465,000

2980 WAVERLEY ST, PALO ALTO*  OFFERED AT $1,995,000

1382 FOREST AVE, PALO ALTO **  OFFERED AT $1,695,000

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

of all Agents in Silicon Valley per the Wall 
Street Journal. And One of Top Agents in 
the County per the Wall Street Journal (by 
lists released in 2007, 2008 & 2009). 

areas, garages and around pools and 
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
447 Oak Ave. Bank of New York 
to C. Kehl for $299,000 on 8/5/10; 
previous sale 9/05, $505,000
496 Sapphire St. D. & H. Ste-
venson to J. Darcy for $745,000 
on 8/4/10; previous sale 7/03, 
$599,000
844 Seminole Way Deeken Trust 
to V. Gupta for $1,160,000 on 
8/3/10
2393 Spring St. G. Odonnell to Y. 
& R. Ji for $840,000 on 8/5/10; pre-
vious sale 4/08, $1,195,000
346 St. Martin Drive Morar Trust 
to B. Shi for $907,000 on 8/6/10; 
previous sale 6/06, $1,120,000
509 Stanford Ave. C. & E. Calde-
ron to M. & P. Perez for $269,000 
on 8/9/10

FORECLOSURES
Foreclosures are provided by 
California REsource, a real estate 
information company that obtains 
the information from the County 
Recorder’s Office. The date is the 
recorded date of the deed when 
the lender took title to the property. 
The price is what the lender paid 
for it (usually the mortgage balance 
plus foreclosure fees). Each prop-
erty is now owned by the lender 
and is for sale, or will be for sale 

soon, individually or through public 
auction. Individuals should contact 
a Realtor for further information.

Menlo Park
775 17th Ave. Downey Savings, 
8/04/10, $720,000, 1,650 sf, 3 bd
1142 Sevier Ave. Federal 
Home Loan Mortgage, 8/05/10, 
$464,625, 1,040 sf, 3 bd
1323 Sevier Ave. US Bank, 
8/12/10, $262,778, 1,130 sf, 3 bd

East Palo Alto
156 Aster Way DSLA Mortgage 
Loan Trust, 8/06/10, $209,000, 
890 sf, 3 bd
2330 Poplar Ave. Bank of Ameri-
ca, 6/08/10, $201,767, 960 sf, 2 bd 
Mountain View

Los Altos
496 Tyndall St. Federal National 
Mortgage, 8/25/10, $195,700, 574 
sf, 1 bd

Redwood City
396 Genoa Drive Federal National 
Mortgage, 5/21/10, $448,248, 
1,178 sf, 2 bd
698 Macarthur Ave. Working Dirt 
Limited, 8/02/10, $235,654, 960 
sf, 2 bd

BUILDING PERMITS
Palo Alto

1420 University Ave. Miranz, 
kitchen remodel with upgrade elec-
tric service, $35,000
395 Page Mill Road Whisman 
Ventures, interior non-structural 
demo, $n/a
402 El Verano Ave. S. Branz, re-
place two hot-water panels, $n/a
555 Kellogg Ave. T. Gottheiner, re-

From plain to fancy
Decorative boxes are useful for storage and display

by Kit Davey
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Home & Real Estate

The Hamilton
Sophisticated retirement living. 

2 Bedrooms, 2 Baths.
$725,000

*One owner must be 55 or older.

Open Sunday, Sept 19th

1:30-4:30

555 Byron St #207, Palo Alto

Barbara Sawyer
DRE#00582352

(650) 799-9695 cell

Jo Jackson
DRE#00896728

(650) 465-8055 cell

GRACIOUS ADULT* 
LIVING IN DOWNTOWN 

PALO ALTO

Leannah Hunt & Laurel Hunt Robinson are pleased to present...

Proven community and professional leadership. Unmatched knowledge of the Midpeninsula’s neighborhoods. Exceptional personal service.

Open House Sat 9/18  Sun 9/19 1:30 - 4:30pm

View www.leannahandlaurel.com for a virtual tour & additional photos of this special property

402 Pepper Ave, Palo Alto
Offered at $649,000

Laurel Hunt Robinson
o: 650/752.0735  c: 650/269.7266 
e: laurel.robinson@cbnorcal.com

Leannah Hunt   International President’s Premier Agent
o: 650/752.0730   h: 650/327.1009 e: lhunt@cbnorcal.com

www.402PepperAve.com

F 
abulous contemporary two-story home, just blocks from 
California Ave, has a serene private patio and numerous 

upgrades throughout. This secluded light-fi lled residence features 
2 bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms on 1284 sq ft of living space 
(per county records). The spacious living room is highlighted 
by custom built-in cabinetry, a fi replace, and an eat-in dining 
area. Sliding glass doors invite the visitor out to the rear deck 
and landscaped patio. The tranquil setting makes entertaining a 
pleasure. This elegant residence also includes hardwood fl oors, 

recessed lighting, crown moldings, skylights, laundry in unit, 
covered carport, extra storage closets, and balconies off  
both bedrooms. Convenient location close to shopping, 
restaurants, and transportation. Outstanding Palo Alto 
Schools. HOA Monthly Dues of $345.

                Atherton
Total sales reported: 1
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

 with doors to a secluded deck, landscaped waterfall and 

  Koi pond. A sitting room with stone fireplace and   

 beautiful marble bathroom complete this very special suite. 

 • Two additional bedrooms share a Jack-and-Jill bathroom 

 with garden views.

 • A gracious staircase with picture windows leads to the  

 downstairs 4th bedroom. With endless possibilities as a  

 separate living suite, exercise or media room with 

 spacious kitchen, and bathroom. French sliding doors  

 lead to a private deck overlooking the free-form pool  

 and spa. 

WD Lewis
WESLAN Real Estate

CA DRE# 01108567
650-591-6709 Fax 650-649-2942

3802 MAGNOLIA DRIVE, PALO ALTO
Open Sat & Sun 1:30-4:30

A  R A R E  F I N D  I N  B A R R O N  P A R K .
Bright, airy and spacious home in a cul de sac location.

Over 2700 Square feet of Living Space with 4 Bedrooms, 3 ½ Bathrooms including a Main 

Floor Bedroom with In-Suite Bath.  Built in 2004, this Home has been Totally Refreshed with 

Refi nished Hardwood and Marble Floors, New Thermador Kitchen Appliances, Carpet, Light 

Fixtures and Tastefully Repainted.  Vaulted Ceilings in the Living and Family Rooms as well 

as 9’ Ceilings Through Out Enhance the Fresh, Airy Feel.  The Cherry Cabinet Kitchen with 

Granite Slab Counters Opens to the Family Room and then to the Private Back Yard with a 

Paver Patio and Lawn.  A Rare Find in a Sought After Area! 

Offered at $2,088,000

w w w.145Ph i l l ipRoad.com

w w w.TheK avanaughs.com

Kavanaugh
145 PHILLIP ROAD, WOODSIDE

NEW LISTING – OPEN SUNDAY 1:30-4:30 

GINNY KAVANAUGH
650.400.8076
gkavanaugh@camoves.com
DRE#00884747

joe kavanaugh
650.269.1352

joseph.kavanaugh@camoves.com
DRE#01351481

Lovely country residence on sunny 
and flat 2.3 acres (per county) 

 

 

 

Offered for $3,700,000
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MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443
©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark 
licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each 
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

1350 SHERMAN AV  $2,095,000 
Have both - location and house. Lg kitchen/great room, formal living and din-
ing rooms. Surprisingly lg master suite w/opulent bath. Abundant storage. Oak 
floors on both levels. 2FP. 2-car garage. 
Nancy Goldcamp 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK  4BR |  3BA

382 CHRISTOPHER CT  $1,189,000 
Privately situated on a large lot in a cul-de-sac location, this South Palo Alto 
residence is surrounded by mature foliage & prolific fruit trees. One level 
floorplan, hardwd flrs, 2 fireplaces. 
Emily Chiang  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  3BR |  2BA

2997 & 2999 WAVERLEY ST $1,549,000 
Opportunity Knocks! 2- Homes, one lot, 12,900 sq ft 50 X 256. Build your 
dream hm of 4,0000+sf, Income property or live in one & rent the other.
Deborah Greenberg  650.3328.5211

PALO ALTO  3BR/2BR |  2.5BA/1BA

402 PEPPER AV $649,000 
Ideal contemporary Remodeled Townhome. Serene Private Patio - ideal for 
entertaining. Spacious Master with balconys off both BRs. Convenient loca-
tion.
Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  2BR |  2.5BA

557 RHODES DR $1,500,000 
Price reduced! Green Gables gem on a serene tree-lined street! Spacious 
comfort with 2 master suites, gleaming parquet floors, new paint. Near 
schools and parks.
Sarah Elder/Jerry Stout 650.324.4456

PALO ALTO  4BR |  3BA

1725 POPPY AVENUE $2,149,000 
Elegant living room w/fp, gourmet kit opens to family room, exquisite master 
suite overlooks private backyard. Guest cottage w/bath. Amazing location on 
premier street. Award winning MP schools! 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

MENLO PARK  3BR |  2BA

ATHERTON

PRIME WEST ATHERTON  $3,495,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Elegant LR, gourmet kit, exquisite 
master suite. 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

▲ 273 STOCKBRIDGE AV $2,999,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Gracious single-story home in 
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
PA facing park! 
Clara Lee 650.328.5211

▲  3979 BIBBITS DR $1,349,000 
4 BR 2 BA PA light-filled Eichler living at its 
best! 
Siobhan O'Sullivan 650.324.4456

▲ 21 ROOSEVELT CI $1,148,000 
3 BR 2 BA Lovely home with bonus areas & 
sparkling pool 
Joanne Shapiro 650.328.5211

▲  3466 KENNETH DR $1,098,000 
4 BR 2 BA Eichler w/family rm. Near schools 
& shopping! 
Sharon Witte 650.325.6161

▲  683 WAVERLEY ST $1,095,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Remodeled downtown townhome 
w/two master suites 
Tim Trailer 650.325.6161

▲  767 COASTLAND DR $1,079,000 
3 BR 1.5 BA A charmer! Move in, remodel or 
build; 9100+sf lot. 
Sarah Elder/Jerry Stout 650.324.4456

▲ 685 HIGH ST. UNIT# 5B $899,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Unique light-filled unit! Updated 
throughout. 
Maha Najjar 650.325.6161

 ✜▲  3421 ORINDA ST $818,000 
3 BR 2 BA Charming bungalow. Fresh paint, 
prof. landscaping. 
Sue Rotha/Doris Deising 650.325.6161

▲  957 CHANNING AV $749,000 
1 BR 1 BA Charming cottage in Crescent park! 
Hanna Shacham 650.324.4456

▲  555 BYRON ST #207 $725,000 
2 BR 2 BA Luxury Condominium in Downtown 
Palo Alto. 
Barbara Sawyer/Jo Jackson 650.325.6161

▲  115 GREENMEADOW WAY $449,000 
1 BR 1 BA Contemporary 1 level w/ colorful 
garden patio. 
Mark Nadim 650.325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY

▲  14 BUCK MEADOW DR $4,950,000 
5 BR 5.5 BA Prestigious Blue Oaks country 
estate on aprx 3 ac. Open 1:00-4:00 
Nick Corcoleotes 650.851.2666

▲  148 GOYA RD. $3,600,000 
2 BR 2 BA On 2.6 private acres with pan-
oramic views. 
Berdine Jernigan & Sally Lau 650.851.2666

▲  2 CREEK PARK DR $3,395,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Spacious open flpl w/custom fin-
ishes, on 1 acre. 
Judi Kiel 650.851.1961

▲  30 ANTONIO CT $2,739,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Rare single-level on flat ac w/
Windy Hill views. 
John Matlock/Kathie Christie 650.851.1961

▲  380 ESCOBAR RD $2,295,000 
3 BR 3 BA Stunning contemp 2.6acs, next to 
Jasper Ridge Pres 
Ginny & Joe Kavanaugh 650.851.1961

✜▲  45 PRADO CT $1,595,000 
4 BR 2 BA Price slashed! Serene setting & 
views! 
Elaine White 650.324.4456

▲  321 DEDALERA DR $1,589,000 
4 BR 3 BA Price reduced on this wonderful 
Ladera home. 
Rebecca & Karen 650.324.4456

▲  147 LOS TRANCOS CI $1,189,000 
4 BR 3 BA Spacious & updated with view on 
almost 1/2 acre. 
Chris Isaacson 650.851.1961

✜▲  231 CANYON DR $1,567,000 
4 BR 2 BA Retreat feel in the heart of town! 
Jennifer Pollock 650.324.4456

REDWOOD CITY

MT CARMEL COLONIAL  $1,799,000 
4 BR 4 BA A beautiful home thoroughly reno-
vated. 
Denis Morrissey 650.325.6161

Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Sunday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday & Sunday

▲  25 ALVERNO CT $1,445,000 

2 BR 2.5 BA Remodeled condo within 12 ac 

enclave of 23 units. Open 1:00-4:00 

Sally Lau 650.851.2666

▲ 461 MYRTLE ST $829,000 

4 BR 3 BA Desirable location on a 9800 SF 

level lot. 

Cesar Cervantes 650.328.5211

✜▲ 268 ALEXANDER AV $473,000 

1 BR 1 BA Adorable cottage. Stunning remodel 

in kit & bath. 

Geraldine Asmus 650.325.6161

WOODSIDE

▲  660 MANZANITA WY $4,995,000 

4 BR 3.5 BA 3 acres, designer touches, gourmet 

kitchen! 

Sue Crawford 650.324.4456

▲  145 PHILLIP RD $3,700,000 

3 BR 2 BA Main house & gsthse. Pool, 

tennis,horse fac. 2.3ac 

Ginny & Joe Kavanaugh 650.851.1961

▲  115 LANING DR. $2,999,000 

4 BR 3 full BA + 2 half Central WDS Location. 

3 stall barn & pool. 1 acre. 

Margot Lockwood 650.851.2666

▲  31 EUGENIA LN $2,795,000 

6 BR 6.5 BA Woodside address with Las 

Lomitas schools! 

Billy McNair 650.324.4456

▲ 0 SKYLINE BL $2,500,000 

40 Acre Estate Property. RSVP for Tours 

Gordon Ferguson 650.328.5211

▲  345 HARCROSS RD $1,895,000 

3 BR 3 BA Best value in Woodside! Remodeled 

home on 1.3 ac. 

Chris McDonnell/Kelly Griggs 650.324.4456

▲  20 STADLER DR $1,569,000 

3 BR 2.5 BA Remodeled, horse facility & trail 

access. 

Molly Westrate 650.851.1961

▲  35 RANCH RD $1,399,000 

4 BR 2.5 BA Just listed! Grt flr plan,level 

land,Bay view! 

Janis Grube 650.851.1961

SOPHISTICATED COTTAGE  $1,198,000 
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
(Buyer to Verify)

4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
1,713 sq.ft. of living space  | 7200 sf. lot 

Listed by: Tim Foy Offered for $1,325,000

“Contemporary, Artistically Remodeled Eichler”

Open Sunday 1:30 - 4:30
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PALO ALTO  650.323 .1111  l  MENLO PARK  650.462 .1111  l  WOODSIDE  650.529 .1111  l  LOS ALTOS  650 .941.1111 

APR COUNTIES l  Santa  C lara  l  San Mateo  l  San Franc isco  l  Mar in  l  Sonoma  l  A lameda  l  Contra  Costa  l  Monterey  l  Santa  Cruz

apr.com

Go to open.apr.com for the Bay Area’s only

complete online open home guide.

Go to 

open.apr.com
for your complete guide 

to Bay Area open homes.

open.
apr

.com

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
ATHERTON  85 Belbrook Way

Prestigious new custom home on 1.08+/-ac lot with views 

of western hills. Las Lomitas schools.  $7,850,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
LOS ALTOS  

One-of-a-kind 5bd/4.5ba overlooking the fairways of the 

Los Altos Golf and Country Club.  $6,950,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS  409 Patrick Way

Lovely 2719+/-sf home on desirable street. 3bd/2.5ba with 

formal living room. 10,000+/-sf lot.  $1,549,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS  1584 Kathy Ln

Beautifully updated 4bd/2.5ba home located on a quiet 

cul-de-sac in South Los Altos.  $1,398,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  175 Island Dr

New price on this Classical Colonial 5bd/3+ba on 

14,250+/-sf lot in premier Crescent Park.  $4,850,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS  416 Santa Barbara Dr

Attractive 4bd/2.5ba home located on a desirable street 

near the Village and local schools.  $1,500,000

   WOODSIDE OFFICE 650.529.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
WOODSIDE  363 Ridge Rd

Mountaintop 3bd/2ba, 2440+/-sf home with flowing living 

spaces and panoramic views.  $1,175,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
MENLO PARK  413 8th Ave

This large lot is the perfect setting for this Classic 

Craftsman-style 2bd/1ba home.  $670,000
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Three Bedroom, Two Bath Eichler Home with Spacious Family Room. Gourmet 

kitchen features gas range and stainless steel hood, modern maple cabinets, new 

lighting fixtures and large granite counters perfect for entertaining guests.  Gorgeous 

tile floors, new carpet and paint, updated baths, skylights, lush landscaped yards, new 

dual paned windows and sliding doors installed throughout.  

1,674 square feet of living space ~ 7,000 square foot lot 

 Mid-Century Modern with Far East Flair! Spacious two story home near the town hall in the 
heart of Los Altos Hills!

2519 Alvin St., Mountain View 26480 Weston Dr., Los Altos Hills

5 bedrooms, 4 ½ bedrooms, vaulted ceilings in the living room, separate 

dining room, family room and bonus room.  Remodeled granite kitchen 

features walk in pantry and sub-zero refrigerator.  Extra spacious bedrooms, 

each with an additional attached area or adjacent room.  Perfect guest quarters 

off living room.  Lush landscaped grounds features in-ground pool and spa, 

deck and patios, private gardens and orchards. Excellent Palo Alto Schools or 

walk to private Pinewood school.  Over 3,500 square feet of living space 

Nearly level 1.077 acre lot

A Tradition of Excellence in 
Residential Real Estate

Lic. # 00868208
505 Hamilton Ave, Suite 100 Palo Alto

 Offi ce: (650) 354-1100
 Cell: (650) 483-2710
 Fax: (650) 560-6530

Email: jwking@akrealty.com
www.Johnwking.com

Broker/Owner
Keller Williams

Offered at $839,000

Offered at $2,850,000

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY 1:30-4:30
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115 Announcements
GAIN NATIONAL EXPOSURE  

PREGNANT? CONSIDERING  

Russian Bake Sale  

 

130 Classes & 
Instruction
Heavy Equipment Training  

High School Diploma  

HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA!  
 
 

After school Spanish classes  
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

geolette@comcast.net

685 High Street #5B  $899,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Premium Downtown Townhome. Unique, light-filled, 
and spacious! Approx 1,485 sq ft. Close to vibrant University Ave, 
CalTrain, Wholefoods, Stanford University.

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

PALO ALTO

Lyn Jason Cobb
650.464.2622

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

685 Georgia Avenue  $2,799,001
Premier Barron Park  location! 5BR/5BA home with elegant finishes 
throughout: Brazilian Cherry hardwood floors, Gourmet Kitchen w/granite 
countertops. Luxurious Master Suite. Office, Media Room, Basement.

OPEN SUNDAY

PALO ALTO

Anni Chu
650.868.3429

anni.chu@cbnorcal.com

1881 Fulton Street  $2,195,000
3BR 2BA One Level Home on Christmas Tree Lane. Sun kissed Living 
Room and a beautiful Court Yard. Close to Community Center, 
Childrens’ Theater, Library. A delight in which to live and entertain.

OPEN SUNDAY

PALO ALTO

Terri Couture
650.917.5811

terri.couture@cbnorcal.com

9 Cypress Court  $1,695,000
4BD/2.5 BA. Quiet CulDeSac Near Town. Fabulous remodel with hi 
ceilings-new kitchen & baths,windows.Open floor plan.Neighborhood 
pool-just steps away.Serene views.Ideal Natural landscaping.

OPEN SUNDAY

LOS ALTOS

Diyar Essaid
650.949.8525

diyar.essaid@cbnorcal.com

823 Shary Avenue  $969,000
3BR/1BA, Wonderful Home in charming Old Mtn Vw much to offer, inside 
& out. You’re just a short stroll to many of the city’s beautiful parks & the 
popular dwntwn district w/fab.dining & shopping.Offering a rmdld granite 
kit.

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY

MOUNTAIN VIEW

Steve Bellumori
650.752.0826

sbellumori@cbnorcal.com

Sought-after Menlo Towers building!  Call for price
Very spacious, 3 bedroom, 2 bath condominium. Eastern exposure. 
Call for appointment/showings.

ON MARKET 9/21!

MENLO PARK

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell 
Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker 
Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing 
Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office 
Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

Page 72


